Data Sheet
1
Key Features
  IGS-6325-4UP2X
1
Industrial L3 4-Port 2.5GBASE-T 802.3bt PoE + 2-Port 10G
SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch
Physical Port

IGS-6325-4UP2X
13
Ordering Information
IGS-6325-4UP2X Industrial L3 4-Port 2.5GBASE-T 802.3bt PoE + 2-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch
Related Products
IGS-6325-4T2X Industrial L3 4-Port 2.5GBASE-T + 2-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch
IGS-6325-5X1T Industrial L3 5-Port 10GBASE-X SFP+ + 1-Port 10GBASE-T Managed Ethernet Switch
IGS-6325-8UP2S2X
Industrial L3 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE + 2-Port 1G/2.5G SFP + 2-Port 10G SFP+ Managed
Ethernet Switch
IGS-6325-8T4X Industrial L3 8-Port 10/100/1000T + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch
IGS-6325-8T8S Industrial L3 8-Port 10/100/1000T + 8-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Ethernet Switch
IGS-6325-8T8S4X Industrial L3 8-Port 10/100/1000T + 8-Port 100/1000X SFP + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch
IGS-5225-8T2S2X Industrial L3 8-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP + 2-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch
IGS-6325-20T4C4X Industrial L3 20-Port 10/100/1000T + 4-Port Gigabit TP/SFP + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch
IGS-6325-20S4C4X Industrial L3 20-Port 100/1000X SFP + 4-Port Gigabit TP/SFP + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch
Available Modules for IGS-6325 DIN-rail series
CB-DASFP-0.5/2M 10G SFP+ Directly-attached Copper Cable (0.5/2M in length)
MTB-Series Module 10GBASE-LR/SR/BX/T Modules
MGB-Series Transceiver 1000BASE-SX/LX SFP Transceiver
MGB-2G Series Transceiver 2500BASE-X SFP Transceiver